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Convertible (Compact car-C
ESCORT V (ALL) 07.90-01.95 Segment)
1.4 (F6F) Gasolina FWD = 1392 52 71 07.90-04.94 g
1.4 (F6F) Gasolina FWD = 1392 52 71 07.90-04.94 g
1.4 (F6G) Gasolina FWD 1392 52 71 07.90-04.94 g
1.4 (F6G) Gasolina FWD 1392 52 71 07.90-04.94 g
1.4 Gasolina FWD 1392 52 71 12.92-04.94 g
1.4 Gasolina FWD = 1392 52 71 12.92-04.94 g
1.4i (F4B) 01/94- Gasolina FWD = 1392 55 75 07.93-01.95 g
1.4i (F4B) 01/94- Gasolina FWD 1392 55 75 07.93-01.95 g
1.6i16V (L1H) Gasolina FWD 1597 65 88 02.94-01.95 g
1.6i16V (L1H) Gasolina FWD 1597 65 88 02.94-01.95 g
1.6 16V XR3i (L1E) Gasolina FWD 1597 66 90 12.92-01.95 g
1.6 16V XR3i (L1E) Gasolina FWD = 1597 66 90 12.92-01.95 g
1.6 (LJF) 01/91- Gasolina FWD 1598 77 105 07.90-08.93 g
1.6 (LJF) 01/91- Gasolina FWD 1598 77 105 07.90-08.93 g
Hatchback (Compact car-C
ESCORT V (AAL, ABL) 07.90-09.96 Segment)
1.3 Gasolina FWD 1299 44 60 09.92-01.95 g
1.3 Gasolina FWD 1299 44 60 09.92-01.95 g
1.4 Gasolina FWD 1391 52 71 09.92-01.95 g
1.4 Gasolina FWD = 1391 52 71 09.92-01.95 g
1.4 (F6F) Gasolina FWD = 1392 52 71 07.90-01.95 g
1.4 (F6F) Gasolina FWD 1392 52 71 07.90-01.95 g
1.4 (F6G) Gasolina FWD = 1392 52 71 07.90-01.95 g
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1.4 (F6G) Gasolina FWD = 1392 52 71 07.90-01.95 g
1.4 (F4B) Gasolina FWD = 1392 55 75 09.90-12.94 g
1.4 (F4B) Gasolina FWD = 1392 55 75 09.90-12.94 g
1.4 (FUH) Gasolina FWD = 1392 55 75 09.90-12.94 g
1.4 (FUH) Gasolina FWD 1392 55 75 09.90-12.94 g
1.6i16V (L1H) Gasolina FWD = 1597 65 88 01.94-01.95 g
1.6i16V (L1H) Gasolina FWD = 1597 65 88 01.94-01.95 g
1.6i16V (L1E) Gasolina FWD = 1597 66 90 09.92-01.95 g
1.6i16V (L1E) Gasolina FWD = 1597 66 90 09.92-01.95 g
1.6 (LUJ) Gasolina FWD 1598 66 90 07.90-08.92 g
1.6 (LUJ) Gasolina FWD 1598 66 90 07.90-08.92 g
1.6 (LUK) Gasolina FWD = 1598 66 90 07.90-08.92 g
1.6 (LUK) Gasolina FWD = 1598 66 90 07.90-08.92 g
1.6 (LJF) Gasolina FWD = 1598 77 105 07.90-08.93 g
1.6 (LJF) Gasolina FWD 1598 77 105 07.90-08.93 g
1.8i16V Gasolina FWD 1796 77 105 09.92-01.95 g
1.8i16V Gasolina FWD = 1796 77 105 09.92-01.95 g
1.8D (RTE) Diesel FWD 1753 44 60 07.90-01.95 g
1.8D (RTE) Diesel FWD 1753 44 60 07.90-01.95 g
1.8D (RTF) Diesel FWD 1753 44 60 07.90-01.95 g
1.8D (RTF) Diesel FWD 1753 44 60 07.90-01.95 g
1.8D (RTH) Diesel FWD 1753 44 60 07.90-01.95 g
1.8D (RTH) Diesel FWD 1753 44 60 07.90-01.95 g
1.8D Diesel FWD 1753 44 60 09.92-01.95 g
1.8D Diesel FWD 1753 44 60 09.92-01.95 g
1.8TD (RFD) Diesel FWD 1753 66 90 02.93-01.95 g
1.8TD (RFD) Diesel FWD 1753 66 90 02.93-01.95 g
1.8TD (RFK) Diesel FWD 1753 66 90 02.93-01.95 g
1.8TD (RFK) Diesel FWD 1753 66 90 02.93-01.95 g
1.8TD (RFS) Diesel FWD 1753 66 90 02.93-01.95 nu
1.8TD (RFS) Diesel FWD 1753 66 90 02.93-01.95 g
ESCORT V (AFL) 08.93-01.95 Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
1.3 (J4B) Gasolina FWD 1299 44 60 08.93-01.95 g
1.3 (J4B) Gasolina FWD = 1299 44 60 08.93-01.95 m
1.3 (J6A) Gasolina FWD = 1299 44 60 08.93-01.95 g
1.3 (J6A) Gasolina FWD = 1299 44 60 08.93-01.95 g
1.4 (F6F) Gasolina FWD 1392 52 71 08.93-04.94 g
1.4 (F6F) Gasolina FWD 1392 52 71 08.93-04.94 g
1.4 (F6G) Gasolina FWD 1392 52 71 08.93-04.94 g
1.4 (F6G) Gasolina FWD 1392 52 71 08.93-04.94 g
1.4 (F4B) 01/94- Gasolina FWD = 1392 55 75 08.93-01.95 g
1.4 (F4B) 01/94- Gasolina FWD = 1392 55 75 08.93-01.95 g
1.4 (FUH) 01/94- Gasolina FWD = 1392 55 75 08.93-01.95 g
1.4 (FUH) 01/94- Gasolina FWD 1392 55 75 08.93-01.95 g
1.6i16V (L1H) Gasolina FWD 1597 65 88 01.94-01.95 g
1.6i16V (L1H) Gasolina FWD = 1597 65 88 01.94-01.95 g
1.6i16V (L1E) Gasolina FWD 1597 66 90 08.93-01.95 g
1.6i16V (L1E) Gasolina FWD = 1597 66 90 08.93-01.95 g
1.6i16V (L1K) Gasolina FWD = 1597 66 90 08.93-01.95 g
1.6i16V (L1K) Gasolina FWD 1597 66 90 08.93-01.95 g
1.8i116V (RDA) Gasolina FWD 1796 77 105 08.93-01.95 g
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1.8i16V (RDA) Gasolina FWD = 1796 77 105 08.93-01.95 g
1.8D (RTE) Diesel FWD = 1753 44 60 08.93-01.95 g
1.8D (RTE) Diesel FWD = 1753 44 60 08.93-01.95 g
1.8D (RTF) Diesel FWD = 1753 44 60 08.93-01.95 g
1.8D (RTF) Diesel FWD 1753 44 60 08.93-01.95 g
1.8D (RTH) Diesel FWD = 1753 44 60 08.93-01.95 g
1.8D (RTH) Diesel FWD = 1753 44 60 08.93-01.95 g
1.8 TD (RFD) Diesel FWD = 1753 66 90 08.93-01.95 g
1.8 TD (RFD) Diesel FWD = 1753 66 90 08.93-01.95 g
1.8TD (RFK) Diesel FWD 1753 66 90 08.93-01.95 g
1.8TD (RFK) Diesel FWD 1753 66 90 08.93-01.95 g
ESCORT V/ESCORT '91 Express (AVF) 07.90-12.94 Estate Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)
1.3 (JBD) Gasolina FWD =~ 1299 46 63 07.90-12.94 g
1.3 (JBD) Gasolina FWD = 1299 46 63 07.90-12.94 g
1.4 (F6F) Gasolina FWD = 1391 52 71 07.90-12.94 g
1.4 (F6F) Gasolina FWD = 1391 52 71 07.90-12.94 g
1.4 (F6G) Gasolina FWD = 1391 52 71 07.90-12.94 g
1.4 (F6G) Gasolina FWD = 1391 52 71 07.90-12.94 g
1.8D (RTA) Diesel FWD 1753 44 60 07.90-12.94 g
1.8D (RTA) Diesel FWD 1753 44 60 07.90-12.94 g
1.8D (RTE) Diesel FWD = 1753 44 60 07.90-12.94 g
1.8D (RTE) Diesel FWD = 1753 44 60 07.90-12.94 g
1.8D (RTF) Diesel FWD = 1753 44 60 07.90-12.94 g
1.8D (RTF) Diesel FWD = 1753 44 60 07.90-12.94 g
1.8D (RTH) Diesel FWD = 1753 44 60 07.90-12.94 g
1.8D (RTH) Diesel FWD 1753 44 60 07.90-12.94 g
ESCORT V Turnier (ANL) 07.90-01.95 Estate (Compact car-C Segment)
1.3 (J4B) Gasolina FWD = 1299 44 60 09.91-01.95 g
1.3 (J4B) Gasolina FWD = 1299 44 60 09.91-01.95 g
1.3 (J6A) Gasolina FWD = 1299 44 60 09.91-01.95 g
1.3 (J6A) Gasolina FWD = 1299 44 60 09.91-01.95 g
1.3 01/93- Gasolina FWD = 1299 44 60 09.92-01.95 g
1.3 01/93- Gasolina FWD = 1299 44 60 09.92-01.95 g
1.4 Gasolina FWD = 1391 52 71 09.92-01.95 g
1.4 Gasolina FWD = 1391 52 71 09.92-01.95 g
1.4 (F6F) Gasolina FWD = 1392 52 71 07.90-01.95 g
1.4 (F6F) Gasolina FWD = 1392 52 71 07.90-01.95 g
1.4 (F6G) Gasolina FWD = 1392 52 71 07.90-01.95 g
1.4 (F6G) Gasolina FWD = 1392 52 71 07.90-01.95 g
1.4 (F4B) Gasolina FWD = 1392 55 75 01.94-01.95 g
1.4 (F4B) Gasolina FWD = 1392 55 75 01.94-01.95 g
1.4 (FUH) Gasolina FWD = 1392 55 75 01.94-01.95 g
1.4 (FUH) Gasolina FWD = 1392 55 75 01.94-01.95 g
1.6i16V (L1H) Gasolina FWD = 1597 65 88 01.94-01.95 g
1.6i16V (L1H) Gasolina FWD = 1597 65 88 01.94-01.95 g
1.6i16V (L1E) Gasolina FWD = 1597 66 90 09.92-01.95 g
1.6i16V (L1E) Gasolina FWD = 1597 66 90 09.92-01.95 g
1.6 (LUJ) Gasolina FWD = 1598 66 90 07.90-08.92 g
1.6 (LUJ) Gasolina FWD = 1598 66 90 07.90-08.92 g
1.6 (LUK) Gasolina FWD = 1598 66 90 07.90-08.92 g
1.6 (LUK) Gasolina FWD = 1598 66 90 07.90-08.92 g
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1.6 (LIF) 01/91-
1.6 (LIF) 01/91-
1.816V (RDA)
1.816V (RDA)
1.8i16V

1.8 16V

1.8D (RTE)
1.8D (RTE)
1.8D (RTF)
1.8D (RTF)
1.8D (RTH)
1.8D (RTH)
1.8D

1.8D

1.8TD

1.8TD

1.8 TD (RFD)
1.8TD (RFD)
1.8TD (RFK)
1.8TD (RFK)
1.8TD (RFS)
1.8TD (RFS)

ESCORT VI (ALL) 03.94-08.00
1.8 16V XR3i (RDA)

1.8 16V XR3i (RDA)
1.8 Turbo D (RVA)
1.8 Turbo D (RVA)

ESCORT VI CLASSIC (AAL, ABL) 10.98-07.00
1.8TD (RFD)

1.8TD (RFD)
1.8TD (RFK)
1.8TD (RFK)

ESCORT VI CLASSIC Turnier (ANL) 02.99-07.00
1.8TD (RFD)

1.8TD (RFD)
1.8TD (RFK)
1.8TD (RFK)

ESCORT VI Turnier (GAL, ANL) 01.95-10.02
1.8 Turbo D (RVA)

1.8 Turbo D (RVA)
1.8TD (RFD)
1.8TD (RFD)
1.8TD (RFK)
1.8TD (RFK)

ORION 11l / VERONA (GAL) 01.90-09.96
1.4 (F6F)

1.4 (F6F)
1.4 (F6G)
1.4 (F6G)

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1598
1598
1796
1796
1796
1796
1753
1753
1753
1753
1753
1753
1753
1753
1753
1753
1753
1753
1753
1753
1753
1753

1796
1796
1753
1753

1753
1753
1753
1753

1753
1753
1753
1753

1753
1753
1753
1753
1753
1753

1391
1391
1391
1391

77
77
77
77
77
77
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
55
55
66
66
66
66
66
66

77
77
51
51

66
66
66
66

105 07.90-09.92
105 07.90-09.92
105 02.92-01.95
105 02.92-01.95
105 01.93-01.95
105 01.93-01.95
60 07.90-01.95
60 07.90-01.95
60 07.90-01.95
60 07.90-01.95
60 07.90-01.95
60 07.90-01.95
60 09.92-01.95
60 09.92-01.95
75 05.91-12.92
75 05.91-12.92
90 02.93-01.95
90 02.93-01.95
90 02.93-01.95
90 02.93-01.95
90 02.93-01.95
90 02.93-01.95

Convertible (Compact car-C

105 02.95-08.98
105 02.95-08.98
70 10.96-08.99
70 10.96-08.99

Segment)

Hatchback (Compact car-C

90 10.98-07.00
90 10.98-07.00
90 10.98-07.00
90 10.98-07.00

Segment)

Estate (Compact car-C Segment)

66
66
66
66

90 02.99-07.00
90 02.99-07.00
90 02.99-07.00
90 02.99-07.00

Estate (Compact car-C Segment)

51
51
66
66
66
66

70 12.95-02.99
70 12.95-02.99
90 01.95-02.99
90 01.95-02.99
90 01.95-02.99
90 01.95-02.99

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)

52
52
52
52

71 07.90-12.93
71 07.90-12.93
71 07.90-12.93
71 07.90-12.93



1.4 (FUH)

1.4 (FUH)
1.6116V (L1E)
1.6116V (L1E)
1.6 (LUJ)

1.6 (LUJ)

1.6 (LUK)

1.6 (LUK)

1.60 (LIF)
1.6i (LIF)
1.8116V (RDA)
1.8116V (RDA)
1.8116V (RQB)
1.8116V (RQB)
1.8D (RTE)
1.8D (RTE)
1.8D (RTF)
1.8D (RTF)
1.8D (RTH)
1.8D (RTH)
1.8TD (RFD)
1.8 TD (RFD)
1.8TD (RFK)
1.8TD (RFK)

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD

1392
1392
1597
1597
1598
1598
1598
1598
1598
1598
1796
1796
1796
1796
1753
1753
1753
1753
1753
1753
1753
1753
1753
1753
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54
54
66
66
66
66
66
66
77
77
77
77
96
96
44
44
44
44
44
44
66
66
66
66

73
73
90
90
90
90
90
90
105
105
105
105
130
130
60
60
60
60
60
60
90
90
90
90

07.90-12.93
07.90-12.93
07.92-12.93
07.92-12.93
07.90-12.92
07.90-12.92
07.90-12.92
07.90-12.92
07.90-09.92
07.90-09.92
02.92-12.93
02.92-12.93
01.92-12.93
01.92-12.93
11.90-12.93
11.90-12.93
11.90-12.93
11.90-12.93
11.90-12.93
11.90-12.93
03.92-12.93
03.92-12.93
03.92-12.93
03.92-12.93



